
2014-15 MIAC Women's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

SEPTEMBER

Sat., Sep. 06 Saint Benedict 0 Luther 9 Final Box Score

  Saint Benedict 3 Grinnell 6 @ Decorah, Iowa Final Box Score

Wed., Sep. 17 St. Thomas 9 Wis.-Stout 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Sep. 20 Bethel 5 Wis.-Stevens
Point

4 Final

  Wis.-Oshkosh 8 Bethel 1 @ Stevens Point Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Sep. 30 Bethel 6 Wis.-Stout 3 Final

 

FEBRUARY

Sun., Feb. 01 Carleton
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Bemidji St. 4 Concordia 5 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  Carleton 6 Winona St. 3 Final

  Southwest
Minn. St.

0 St. Thomas 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., Feb. 06 Bethany
Lutheran

0 Saint Mary's 9 Final

  Martin Luther 0 Macalester 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 07 Northwestern
(Minn.)

4 St. Catherine 5 Location: TBA Final

  North Central
(MN)

0 Macalester 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Hamline 0 St. Scholastica 9 @ Virginia, Minn. Final

  Bethel
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Minn. Duluth 0 St. Catherine 9 Location: TBA Final

Sun., Feb. 08 St. Thomas 9 St. Cloud St. 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Martin Luther 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final

  St.
Scholastica

9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Feb. 12 Carleton
* 9 Hamline 0 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

Fri., Feb. 13 St. Catherine
*

9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Martin Luther 0 Hamline 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 14 Bethany
Lutheran

0 Macalester 9 Final

  Luther 2 St. Olaf 7 Owatonna, Minn. Final Box Score
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  Gustavus 0 North Dakota 7 @ Des Moines, Iowa Final

  Saint Mary's
* 3 Bethel 6 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

  Sioux Falls 9 Gustavus 0 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

8 Hamline 1 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sun., Feb. 15 Southwest
Minn. St.

7 Gustavus 2 Final

  Gustavus 0 Drake 7 @ Des Moines, Iowa Final

  St. Thomas
* 9 Concordia 0 Grand Forks Choice Health & Fitness Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Catherine
*

9 Macalester 0 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Thu., Feb. 19 St. Cloud St. 0 Carleton 9 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

Fri., Feb. 20 Northwestern
(IA)

4 Saint Mary's 5 Final

  Hamline
* 1 Bethel 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sat., Feb. 21 Northwestern
(IA)

0 St. Thomas 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf 8 St. Scholastica 1 @ Virginia, Minn. Final

  Saint Benedict
*

0 Carleton 9 Owatonna, Minn. (West Hills Tennis &
Fitness)

Final

  Wis.-Stout 0 Hamline 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

1 St. Thomas 8 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Bethany
Lutheran

1 Hamline 8 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sun., Feb. 22 Gustavus 3 Minn. Duluth 6 @ Duluth, Minn. Final

  Gustavus 0 Northern Iowa 7 Final

  Gustavus 7 Minn.-Crookston 2 Final

Fri., Feb. 27 Hamline
* 1 Saint Mary's 8 Winona Tennis Center Final

Sat., Feb. 28 Bethel
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Macalester
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  St. Catherine
*

3 St. Olaf 6 Owatonna, Minn. Final

 

MARCH

Sun., Mar. 01 Carleton 0 Minnesota 7 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Mon., Mar. 02 Saint Benedict 3 Mont. St.-
Billings

6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Otterbein 4 Saint Benedict 5 @ Lake Cane Tennis Center/Orlando, Fla. Final

Tue., Mar. 03 Saint Mary's 4 King's (Pa.) 3 Orlando, Fla. Final

  Saint Benedict 0 Grand Valley St. 9 @ Orlando, Fla. Final
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Wed., Mar. 04 Saint Mary's 1 Morningside 8 Orlando, Fla. Final

  Saint Benedict 7 Cedarville 2 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Thu., Mar. 05 Saint Benedict 1 Mt. St. Mary's 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Results

Fri., Mar. 06 Bethel
* 0 Carleton 9 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

  St. Olaf
* 9 Macalester 0 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sat., Mar. 07 Gustavus 2 Augustana
(S.D.)

7 Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Thomas 9 White Bear Lake, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus 2 Neb.-Kearney 7 @ Sioux Falls, S.D. Final

  Carleton
* 5 St. Catherine 4 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

Sun., Mar. 08 St. Catherine
*

9 Hamline 0 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

  Minn.-
Crookston

2 Concordia 7 Grand Forks Choice Health & Fitness Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Mar. 14 Hamline
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Concordia
* 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final Box Score

  Wis.-Eau
Claire

6 Saint Benedict 3 @ Gold's Gym, Sartell, MN Final Recap	 | 	Results

  St. Catherine
*

2 Gustavus 7 Final

  Morningside 5 Gustavus 4 Final

Sun., Mar. 15 Bethel 6 Wooster 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia
* 0 St. Olaf 9 St. Olaf Carlson Courts Final Box Score

  St. Thomas
* 8 Saint Benedict 1 Sartell, Minn. (Fitness Evolution) Final Box Score

Mon., Mar. 16 FDU-Florham 2 Macalester 7 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Hilton Head High School Final

  Calvin 4 Bethel 5 @ Orlando, Fla. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Mar. 17 Bethel 9 Concordia
(Wis.)

0 @ Kissimmee, Fla. (Star Island) Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

Wed., Mar. 18 Bethel 3 Colorado Col. 6 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Macalester 3 Messiah 6 Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Macalester 1 St. Norbert 8 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

Thu., Mar. 19 Bethel 9 Knox 0 Final

  Bethel 4 New Paltz St. 5 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Fri., Mar. 20 Allegheny 8 Macalester 1 Hilton Head, S.C. @ Chaplin Park TC Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Olaf 9 Final

Sat., Mar. 21 St.
Scholastica

1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Northwestern
(Minn.)

4 Saint Benedict 5 St. Cloud, Minn. Final
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  Minn. St.
Mankato

1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 St. Thomas 9 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Mar. 22 St. Catherine
*

3 St. Thomas 6 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Benedict
*

8 Concordia 1 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

Wed., Mar. 25 Carleton 9 P.R.-Rio Piedras 0 Final

  Hamline   Union (N.Y.)   Cancelled @ Orlando, FL Cancelled

Fri., Mar. 27 Hamline 1 Carthage 8 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

Sat., Mar. 28 Hamline 6 Ave Maria 3 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  Saint Mary's
* 6 Macalester 3 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final

  Bethel 7 Central (Iowa) 2 Rochester, Minn. (Rochester Tennis Center) Final

Sun., Mar. 29 Macalester
* 1 Saint Benedict 8 St. Cloud, Minn. Final

  Carleton
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Catherine   Texas-Dallas   Cancelled

Mon., Mar. 30 Hamline 8 Webber Int'l 1 @ Orlando, Fla. Final

  St. Catherine 7 Southwestern
(Tex.)

2 Final Recap	 | 	Results

  St. Olaf 8 Hillsborough
Community

1 Tampa, Fla. Final

Tue., Mar. 31 St. Olaf 6 Southeastern
(FL)

3 Lakeland, Fla. Final

  St. Thomas 8 Warner
Southern

1 @ Winter Haven, Flo. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Catherine 6 Mary Hardin-
Baylor

3 Final

  Bethel 5 Northwestern
(Minn.)

4 Final

 

APRIL

Wed., Apr. 01 St. Olaf 3 Eckerd 6 St. Petersburg, Fla. Final

  St. Thomas 7 Ave Maria 2 @ University of Southern Florida Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Thu., Apr. 02 St. Thomas 4 Southeastern
(FL)

5 @ HCC, Plant City, Flo. Final Box Score

Fri., Apr. 03 Kenyon 2 Gustavus 7 @ Madison, WI Final

  Hope 9 St. Catherine 0 @ Madison, Wisconsin Final Recap	 | 	Recap
| 	Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Gustavus 1 DePauw 8 Midwest Invitational at Madison, Wis. @
Madison, Wis.

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Augustana
(IL)

3 St. Catherine 6 Final
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  St. Olaf 0 Tampa 9 Tampa, Fla. Final Recap

Sat., Apr. 04 Gustavus 3 Wis.-Whitewater 6 Midwest Invitational @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Kalamazoo 8 St. Catherine 1 @ Madison, Wis. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton 8 Wheaton (Ill.) 1 Winona, Minn. Final

  Hope 5 Gustavus 2 @ Madison, Wisconsin Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Wed., Apr. 08 Carleton
* 7 St. Olaf 2 Final

  Macalester
* 4 Hamline 5 Final

Thu., Apr. 09 Wis.-Stout 3 Saint Mary's 6 Final

Fri., Apr. 10 St. Thomas
* 9 Macalester 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Concordia
* 0 St. Catherine 9 Minneapolis, Minn. (Baseline Tennis Center) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 11 Bethel
* 3 Saint Benedict 6 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Concordia
* 2 Hamline 7 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Carleton
* 4 St. Thomas 5 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
| 	Photos

  St. Olaf
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

Sun., Apr. 12 Saint Mary's
* 2 Saint Benedict 7 Final

  Concordia
* 3 Macalester 6 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Mon., Apr. 13 St. Thomas
* 9 Bethel 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Tue., Apr. 14 Macalester
* 3 Bethel 6 Final

Wed., Apr. 15 Luther 1 Carleton 8 Final

Fri., Apr. 17 St. Olaf
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Concordia 0 Minn. St.
Moorhead

9 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sat., Apr. 18 Bethel
* 1 St. Catherine 8 Final

  St. Olaf
* 8 Saint Benedict 1 Final

  Gustavus
* 5 Carleton 4 Final

  St. Cloud St. 9 Concordia 0 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Norbert 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

Sun., Apr. 19 Saint Benedict
*

1 St. Catherine 8 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Concordia 0 Courts Plus Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Gustavus 6 Minn. St.
Moorhead

3 Final

Tue., Apr. 21 Saint Mary's 0 Northwestern
(Minn.)

9 Final

Wed., Apr. 22 Hamline 6 Wis.-River Falls 3 Final

  St. Thomas
* 8 St. Olaf 1 Lakeville, Minn. (Lifetime Fitness) Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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Sat., Apr. 25 Macalester
* 0 Carleton 9 Final

  St. Olaf
* 9 Bethel 0 Final

  Saint Benedict
*

8 Hamline 1 Final

  Gustavus
* 6 St. Thomas 3 Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., Apr. 26 Saint Benedict
*

0 Gustavus 9 Final

Wed., Apr. 29 St. Catherine
%

2 St. Olaf 7 Match 2 - MIAC Quarterfinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  Saint Benedict
%

1 Carleton 8 Match 1 - MIAC Quarterfinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

 

MAY

Fri., May. 01 Carleton
% 1 St. Thomas 5 Match 4 - MIAC Semifinals @ @ Lakeville,
Minn. (Lifetime Fitness)

Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Olaf
% 1 Gustavus 5 Match 3 - MIAC Semifinals Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Sun., May. 03 St. Thomas
% 5 Gustavus 2 Match 5 - MIAC Championship Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

Fri., May. 08 St. Norbert
% 1 St. Thomas 5 @ Chicago, Ill. Final Box Score

Sat., May. 09 Carnegie
Mellon
%

5 St. Thomas 0 @ University of Chicago - Chicago, Ill. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score
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